Resultater BM Kort Cross 2016

Born 2 km
Piger
Startnr. Navn
202  Alma Kjgller Jensen
201 Ida Woodhams Lund
203  Anna Seerup Kirkeby
Drenge
209  Anton Stange
206 Rasmus Hansen
204  Jacob Cort Nielsen
210 Kasper Mortensen
Voksne 4 km
Kvinder
Startnr. Navn
6 Ida Kok Madsen
61 Haben Negasi
21 Ditte Hansen
10 Linda Kjgller
16 Louise Kowsky
17 Anette Grgnvall
20 Anni Mgller
18 Ulla Nielsen
19 Linda Dahl Mogensen
24 Helle Buus
22 Lene Holm
68 Annie Andersen
25 Miriam Asvarisch
28 Ingefred Svensson
27 Margit Kjgller

Klub

Viking
Nyvest
Viking

Viking Atletik
Viking

Viking Atletik

Nyvest

Klub
Nyvest

Nyvest

TIF

Strandlgberne
TIF

Viking
@B

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne

@B
Strandlgberne
Viking

Viking Atletik

Nyvest
Viking Atletik

Argang
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

2004

2001

Argang
1998

1996
1988

1985
1986

1969
1964
1964
1963
1957
1958
1958

1951

1939
1940

Klasse
12-13
12-13
14-15
12-13
12-13

12-13

14-15

Klasse
18-19

20-22

23-29

30
30

45
50
50
50
55
55
55

60

75
75

Tid
10.11
10.45
10.56
9.12
10.03
10.06

15.18

Tid
22.32

34.27

30.00

23.55
29.58

27.35
23.07
24.47
29.13
24.52
27.11
32.32

25.06

39.18
45.23

Plac.

Plac.



Mand
Startnr.
29

31
30

32

36
34
62
35
60

37
38

56
42
40
39
70
41

65
43
45
44
46

47

Navn
Jacob Seerup Kirkeby

Lasse Kure Hansen
Jesper Mortensen

Biniam Aron

Debrom Adhanom
Mengstab Welday
Mulue Tesfamariam
Fitsum Teklu

Seare Kefela

Mads Bak Madsen

Ben Woodhams

John Singleton
René Hansen
Leo Skovgaard
Flemming Westh
Martin Sode
Jgrgen Kirkeby

Jens Jgrn Munch
Sgren Clausen
Carsten Holm
Jesper Mogensen

John Berlin

Kaj Dewens

Udenfor konkurrence

2 km
211
215

4 km
53
58
54
49

Ofelia Larsen
Liam West Hansen

Sandra West Hansen
Michael Skovgaard
Voryn Sharifi

Dennis Hansen

Klub
Nyvest

Viking
Nyvest

Nyvest

Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest

SAN

Nyvest

Nyvest

Viking
Strandlgberne
Nyvest

Viking

Nyvest

SAN

@IF
Strandlgberne
Strandlgberne

Nyvest

Viking

Rgnne
Petersskolen

Rgnne
Luxemborg
Rgnne
Klemensker

Argang
2000

1997
1997

1994

1993
1992
1989
1991
1992

1975
1970

1965
1964
1963
1965
1966
1963

1958
1961
1959
1959

1951

1946

2010
2009

1988
1974
1987
1987

Klasse
16-17

18-19
18-19

20-22

23-29
23-29
23-29
23-29
23-29

40

45

50
50
50
50
50
50

55
55
55
55
65

70

Tid
18.12

18.01
29.01

17.42

17.40
18.16
19.13
20.33
21.38

18.27

19.36

21.07
21.40
22.23
22.41
23.01
23.45

19.09

20.01

24.49
DNF

24.54

26.24

20.07
17.48

26.29
17.58
18.40
25.05

Plac.
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